Championship Point Score For Season

Age Group

Under 6 - Female

1253  Hannah Jamieson
1230 Mary-Lou Doolan
1288  Skye Lewis

1300 Olivia Massey
Under 8 - Male

1120 Healy Ryan

1252  Luke Jamieson
1113  Jaxon Lewis

1171  Joshua Brown
1304  Jude Cuninghame
1220 Edward Holliday
1258  Byron Hayward
1281  Arnaud Lea

1286  Shay Donnellan

Under 8 - Female

1215 Kristen Maguire
1292  Edie Kann

1306  Lucy Summerfield
1316  Ivy Eastwood
1212  Stephanie Maguire
Under 9 - Male

1115  Marcus Svoboda
1100  Charlie Playford
1282 Henry Lea

1301  Jack Massey
1312  Christian Laurens
1314  Sam Johnstone

Under 9 - Female

1255
1229
1265
1243

Audrey Williams
Sarah Doolan
Zoe Hayden

Elise Borozan

Under 10 - Male

942

1261
1256
1315
1313

Angus Slater
Hugo Moulton
Ben Hayward
Samuel Eastwood
Tadhg Donnellan

Sunday, 21 May 2017
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Age Group
1249 Bede Holliday
1159 Jonah Beard

Under 10 - Female

1027
1283
1143
1291
1134
1311
1309
1161
958

Gabrielle Perkins
Armani Jamieson
Eve Doolan

Ava Kann

Taylor Watson
Sarah Ruse

Ziani Viola

Caragh Price
Josephine Chrystie

Under 12 - Male

646

714

1055
1119
770

1079
1278
1264
1198
1191

Jack Corbett
Kellen Parker
Jacob Johnstone
Toby Ryan

Lukas Taylor

Ben Playford

Luca Cordaro
Conor Hayden
Bryn Williams
Matthew Svoboda

Under 12 - Female

1202
1132
1127
1290
1124
1289
1242
1328
1293
1294
1048
1320

Zara Lockhart
Sienna Brown
Lily Carr

Olivia Kann
Xiomara Van Schaik
Claudia Padman
Lily Borozan
Amy Hodgekiss
Eliza Healed
Eliza Jeffieys
Sienna Beard

Lucy Garraway

Under 14 - Male

1225
999

Hugh Garraway
Julian Tria

Under 14 - Female

1112

Hannah Svoboda

Sunday, 21 May 2017
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Age Group

1203 Gemma Lockhart
674 Cara Parker

620 Rachel Lyon

Under 16 - Male

713
1071
1149
998
644

Christian Taylor

Aidan Kirkpatrick-Jones

Luca Stuhl
Alexander Tria
Nicholas Corbett

Under 16 - Female

621
591
687

Rose Tunstall
Sarah Lyon
Jessica Colley

Seniors - Male

1121
1218
639
1209
281
279
1259
91
640
1144
1224
1310
1287
1274
1260
1181
1231
111
1302
673
690
723
1078
128
619
1167
661

Craig Ryan

Patrick Zadow
William Taylor
Adrian Bluett
James Simmons
Adam Lewis
Anthony Moulton
Adam Christodoulou
Daniel Corbett
Andrew Svoboda
Tim Doolan
Vincent Lam
Michael Donnellan
Mark Garraway
Patrick Hayden
George Mandarakas
John Holliday

Phil Hayward
Michael Massey
Ethan Parker
Mark Colley

David Parker
Michael Playford
Gerry Tibbertsma
Duncan Lyon

Chris Price

Michael Corbett

Seniors - Female

Sunday, 21 May 2017

Previous Total
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Age Group

1254  Annette Jamieson
1122  Jessica Tindiglia

114 Rachel Horton

1114  Kate Svoboda

1248  Renee Carroll

1012  Mikaela Downie

1299  Ingrid Massey

1262 Rebecca Hayden

708 Bronte Marshall

799 Lynette Brown

968 Madeleine Welsh
1033  Georgia Kirkpatrick-Jones
1317  Julie-Anne Bosich
1049 Celeste Jackson-Snow
1137  Sophie O'Brien

1250 Natalie Borozan

Open Championship - Male

713
1121
1218
639
646
281
279
1209
714
644
1287
1198
673
91
1332
1313
1274
1259
1231
1224
1181
1167
770
111
619
1225
690

Christian Taylor
Craig Ryan

Patrick Zadow
William Taylor
Jack Corbett
James Simmons
Adam Lewis
Adrian Bluett
Kellen Parker
Nicholas Corbett
Michael Donnellan
Bryn Williams
Ethan Parker
Adam Christodoulou
Ethan Rheinberger
Tadhg Donnellan
Mark Garraway
Anthony Moulton
John Holliday

Tim Doolan
George Mandarakas
Chris Price

Lukas Taylor

Phil Hayward
Duncan Lyon

Hugh Garraway
Mark Colley

Sunday, 21 May 2017
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Age Group

1149  Luca Stuhl

1055 Jacob Johnstone

1071  Aidan Kirkpatrick-Jones
1119 Toby Ryan

1120 Healy Ryan

1144  Andrew Svoboda

640 Daniel Corbett

Open Championship - Female

1254
1122
114

1248
1114
591

1112
1012
674

708

1143
1317
1311
1299
1250
621

1202
1033
1132
1127
1124
968

1027
1049
1203

Annette Jamieson
Jessica Tindiglia
Rachel Horton
Renee Carroll

Kate Svoboda
Sarah Lyon

Hannah Svoboda
Mikaela Downie
Cara Parker

Bronte Marshall
Eve Doolan
Julie-Anne Bosich
Sarah Ruse

Ingrid Massey
Natalie Borozan
Rose Tunstall

Zara Lockhart
Georgia Kirkpatrick-Jones
Sienna Brown

Lily Carr

Xiomara Van Schaik
Madeleine Welsh
Gabrielle Perkins
Celeste Jackson-Snow

Gemma Lockhart

Sunday, 21 May 2017
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